
NORTHSHORE PREP REPORT - FOOTBALL ‘25

NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

TEAM

CHALMETTE

OVERALL DISTRICT

SLIDELL

FONTAINEBLEAU

NORTHSHORE

SALMEN

1-0

DISTRICT 7-5A STANDINGS
WEEK 2

1-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

POINTS
FOR/AGAINST

35-0

30-22

25-38

13-27

7-45



NORTHSHORE PREP REPORT - FOOTBALL ‘25

NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

TEAM

COVINGTON

OVERALL DISTRICT

ST. PAULS

HAMMOND

PONCHATOULA

MANDEVILLE

1-0

DISTRICT 6-5A STANDINGS
WEEK 2

1-0

1-0

0-1

0-1

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

POINTS
FOR/AGAINST

49-0

48-13

38-25

26-27

15-34



NORTHSHORE PREP REPORT - FOOTBALL ‘25

NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

TEAM

LAKESHORE

OVERALL DISTRICT

LORANGER

HANNAN

PEARL RIVER

FRANKLINTON

1-0

DISTRICT 7-4A STANDINGS
WEEK 2

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

POINTS
FOR/AGAINST

45-7

47-19

39-12

30-20

14-13



NORTHSHORE PREP REPORT - FOOTBALL ‘25

NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

TEAM

NORTHLAKE
CHRISTIAN

OVERALL DISTRICT

ST. THOMAS
AQUINAS

INDEPENDENCE

ST. HELENA

POPE JOHN
PAUL II

0-1

DISTRICT 9-2A STANDINGS
WEEK 2

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

POINTS
FOR/AGAINST

13-14

16-34

14-37

18-41

19-47


