DISTRICT 7-5A STANDINGS WEEK 2

TEAM	OVERALL	DISTRICT	POINTS FOR/AGAINST		
CHALMETTE	1-0	0-0	35-0		
SLIDELL	1-0	0-0	30-22		
SALMEN	0-1	0-0	25-38		
NORTHSHORE	0-1	0-0	13-27		
FONTAINEBLEAU	0-1	0-0	7-45		



DISTRICT 6-5A STANDINGS WEEK 2

	TEAM	OVERALL	DISTRICT	POINTS FOR/AGAINST
	COVINGTON	1-0	0-0	49-0
	ST. PAULS	1-0	0-0	48-13
	MANDEVILLE	1-0	0-0	38-25
	PONCHATOULA	0-1	0-0	26-27
	HAMMOND	0-1	0-0	15-34
A MARKET	一个人的人 的人们的一个人的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们		公中的大学	MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A



STONECREEK

NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

DISTRICT 7-4A STANDINGS WEEK 2

TEAM	OVERALL	DISTRICT	POINTS FOR/AGAINST
LAKESHORE	1-0	0-0	45-7
LORANGER	1-0	0-0	47-19
FRANKLINTON	1-0	0-0	39-12
PEARL RIVER	1-0	0-0	30-20
HANNAN	1-0	0-0	14-13
	AND THE PARTY OF T	THE TRACTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	



NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM

DISTRICT 9-2A STANDINGS WEEK 2

TEAM	OVERALL	DISTRICT	POINTS FOR/AGAINST
NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN	0-1	0-0	13-14
POPE JOHN PAUL II	0-1	0-0	16-34
ST. THOMAS AQUINAS	0-1	0-0	14-37
ST. HELENA	0-1	0-0	18-41
INDEPENDENCE	0-1	0-0	19-47



NORTHSHOREPREPREPORT.COM